VALIANT
COMMUNICATIONS
Product Overview:
Valiant’s STM-1 63 E1 (Optical / Electrical) Add-Drop SDH
Multiplexer unit is a modular platform unit with two
155.52Mbps optical / electrical interfaces, which may be used in
a point-to-point, chain or ring application to provide an ultra-

STM-1, 63 E1 Add-Drop SDH MultiplexerValiant Communications Limited
Type Wavelength Mean Receiver Receiver Connector Configuration
(nm) launched sensitivity overload
power (dBm) (dBm) (dBm)
Double fibers 1310 -8 ~ -12 -36 -3 LC Standard (S1.1)
Two Direction 1310 0 ~ -5 -36 -3 LC Optional (L1.1)
Single Fiber 1310/1550 -8 ~ -14 -30 -3 LC Optional
One Direction 1310/1550 0 ~ -5 -30 -3 LC Optional
www.valiantcom.com 3
Ordering Information
S. No. Part # Descriptions
1 VCL-STM-1-63E1-ADM-MUX STM-1 63 E1 (Optical/Electrical) Add-Drop Multiplexer SDH transmission unit
19” Metal Box 1U High Rack Mount Version
Please Specify Options
STM-1 Port Options
1 OPT-1+0-1310-20KM 1 x Optical SFP - 1310nm, 20KM S1.1 (LC)
2 OPT-1+1-1310-20KM 2 x Optical SFP - 1310nm, 20KM S1.1 (LC)
3 OPT-1+0-1310-40KM 1 x Optical SFP - 1310nm, 40KM L1.1 (LC)
4 OPT-1+1-1310-40KM 2 x Optical SFP - 1310nm, 40KM L1.1 (LC)
5 OPT-1+0-1550-80KM 1 x Optical SFP - 1550nm, 80KM L1.2 (LC)
6 OPT-1+1-1550-80KM 2 x Optical SFP - 1550nm, 80KM L1.2 (LC)
7 OPT-1+0-1550-120KM 1 x Optical SFP - 1550nm, 120KM L1.2 (LC)
8 OPT-1+1-1550-120KM 2 x Optical SFP - 1550nm, 120KM L1.2 (LC)
9 ELE-1+0 1 x Electrical SFP (mini BNC)
10 ELE-1+1 2 x Electrical SFP (mini BNC)
E1 Options
1 63E1-120 63 E1 Card with 8 x DB-37 to 8 x RJ-45